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Embark on a flavourful journey with our curated cocktail menu.
Each drink is a blend of authentic ingredients and creative

mixology promising a unique and delightful experience.

Mihai Budisan



CHINA

UME HARMONY
Choya Umeshu

Hendricks Gin

Cynar

Cucumber

17

Should you have any dietary or allergen requirements, please do inform our team.
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill.
Adults need around 2,000 kcal a day.

COGNAC

Rémy Martin V.S.O.P.
Rémy Martin X.O.

Maxime Trijol XO / Grande Champagne
Martell Cordon Bleu

Hennessy VS

LOUIS XIII#

ARMAGNAC
Clos Martin V.S.O.P., 8 yrs, Folle Blanche

CALVADOS
Chéteau De Breuil 20 yrs

50 ml

16
35

28

31

15

50 ml /390
25 ml /200

50 ml
18

50 ml
24




TEQUILA & MEZCAL 50 ml

Mexico

Don Julio Blanco 17

Don Julio Reposado 17

Don Julio Afiejo 17

Don Julio 1942 49

Clase Azul Plata 40

Del Maguey Tobala 30

Tapatio Excelencia Gran Reserva 45

Gran Patron Platinum 59

Montelobos Mezcal - Mexico 16 HIGHLAND HEAT
Johnny Walker Black Label
Assam Tea
Green Pepper Tabasco, Lime & Almond Juice

PISCO 50 ml 18

Barsol Quebranta - Peru 15

Machu Pisco - Peru 15

Should you have any dietary or allergen requirements, please do inform our team.
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill.
Adults need around 2,000 kcal a day.



LEAPING TIGER

Suntory Hibiki Harmony whisky
Homemade Ginger and Honey Syrup
Jasmine Tea

20

Should you have any dietary or allergen requirements, please do inform our team.

A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill.
Adults need around 2,000 kcal a day.

RUM

Plantation 3 Stars — Jamaica, Trinidad, Barbados
Plantation Original Dark — Jamaica, Trinidad

Mount Gay X.O. - Barbados

Ron Zacapa Centenario Solera 23 - Guatemala
Ron Zacapa Centenario X.0. — Guatemala

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva - Venezuela

Santa Teresa 1796. - Venezuela

CACHACA

Yaguara, Cachaca — Brazil

50 ml

16
16

18

18
32

17

17

50 ml
15




GIN

Roku - Japan
Kinobi - Japan

Sipsmith — London

Bombay Saphire Premiere Cru— London

Plymouth — Plymouth

Hendrick’s — Scotland
Tanqueray Ten — Scotland

Monkey 47 — Germany

VODKA
Haku - Japan

Beluga Gold - Montenegro
Beluga Noble - Montenegro

Ketel One - Netherlands
Grey Goose — France
Belvedere — Poland

Absolute Elyx — Sweden

50 ml

17
19

14
16

14

17
16

18

50 ml
15

40
20

16

18

16

15

Should you have any dietary or allergen requirements, please do inform our team.
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill.

Adults need around 2,000 kcal a day.

DANCE OF THE PHOENIX
Suntory Chita Whisky

Plum Sake infused with Szechuan Peppers
Creamy Orange Cherry Foam Top

17



DON MOSCATO
Don Julio Blanco

Grapefruit & Strawberry juice
Moscato D’ Asti

DUSK TILL DAWN
Del Maguey Mezcal
Kumaquat Liquor

Agave, Lime

Mango

17

Should you have any dietary or allergen requirements, please do inform our team.

A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill.
Adults need around 2,000 kcal a day.

18

MAOTAI

Maotai is a style of baijiu made in the town of Maotai, Guizhou
Province, China. Maotai is made from sorghum, a wheat based gz, and
water from the Chishui River, and it uses traditional Chinese techniques
of fermentation, distillation, and aging, to produce a spirit with a nutty,
grain forward and savory aroma and flavor

Kweichow Flying Fairy Moutai 2024 53%
BN KRFE 53 E
Glass 25ml / 55
Carafe 100ml / 220
Bottle 500ml / 700

BAIJIU

Traditional Chinese grain based spirit, originally produced
from sweet Sorghum. Bijiu tends to be intensively fragrant,
full of overripe fruit notes.

Kweichow Maotaizehn 9 yrs Glass 25ml / 15
Glass 50ml / 25

SHOCHU 50 ml

Shoch is a Japanese distilled beverage. It is typically distilled from

rice, barley, sweet potatoes, buckwheat, or brown sugar, though it is

sometimes produced from other ingredients such as chestnut, sesame
seeds, potatoes, or even carrots

Ninki “Imo Shochu Hanatare” — Sweet Potato 15
Neat or On the Rocks

lichiko “Mugi Shochu” — Barley 11
Neat or On the Rocks

Wakamurasaki “Shiso Shochu” — Shiso infused Barley 9
Neat or On the Rocks

7
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IRISH WHISKEY

Teeling Small Batch
Jameson 18 yrs

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Woodford Reserve
Bulleit Bourbon
Bulleit Rye

Makers Mark

Jack Daniel Single Barrel

50 ml

14
35

17
16
16

17

16

Should you have any dietary or allergen requirements, please do inform our team.

A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill.
Adults need around 2,000 kcal a day.

GOLDEN BREEZE
Banana infusion Lillet Blanc

Ginger Ale
17

17

PEAR BLOSSOM
Shochu

Pear Liquor

Mint & lime



COLD BREW SPARKLING TEAS

SAICHO - HOJICHA
Japan (19 kcal)

SAICHO - JASMINE
Fujian, China (27 kcal)

SAICHO - DARJEELING
Himaraya, India (17 kcal)

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Yuzu Mare
Refreshing, Fizzy, Tart (157 kcal)

Mei Mei
Fruity, Plum (187 kcal)

Momo Soda
Fizzy, Smooth, Peach (140 kcal)

SOFT DRINKS
Voss Still / Sparkling Water

Soda Water, Tonic (46 kcal), Coke (140 kcal)
Diet Coke (1 kcal), Lemonade,
Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer

Fresh Juices:

200ml bottle

15

15

15

11

11

11

Tomato (42 kcal), Orange (112 kcal), Apple (114 kcal)

Grapefruit (96 kcal), Pineapple (117 kcal)
BEERS

Asahi — Japan
Tsingtao — China

Becks Blue 005% ABV @7*™) _ Germany (53 kcal)

375 ml
10
10

275 ml

SCOTCH WHISKY
Blended

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Chivas 18yrs

Single Malt
Talisker 10 yrs

Bowmore 12 yrs
Laphroaig 10 yrs
Lagavulin 16 yrs

Oban 14 yrs

Highland Park 18 yrs

Dalwhinnie 15 yrs
Macallan 12 yrs

Macallan 18 yrs
Macallan 25 yrs
Macallan Harmony Collection Inspired by Intense Arabica

Dalmore Cigar Malt

50 ml

16
36
22

16

16
16
18

16

32

17
45

75
300
45

25

Should you have any dietary or allergen requirements, please do inform our team.

A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill.
Adults need around 2,000 kcal a day.




TAIWANESE WHISKY

KAVALAN WHISKY

King Car distillery started its production in 2005 and due to a very careful
production process and investment in best quality barrels, Kavalan became
one of the world’s most iconic single cask whisky producers.

50 ml
Concertmaster Port finish 18
Solist Port Cask 35
Solist Vinho Barrique 40
Solist Fino Sherry 45
20ml each

KAVALAN FLIGHT 55

Concertmaster Port finish, Solist Port Cask,
Solist Vinho Barrique, Solist Fino Sherry

JAPANESE WHISKY

Japanese whisky has been produces since the 1920’s,
respecting tradition and perfectionism makes Japan
one of the world’s leading whisky producers.

SUNTORY WHISKY

Single Malt
Yamazaki 12 yrs
Yamazaki 18 yrs
Hakushu 12 yrs
Hakushu 18 yrs

Single Grain
Chita

Blended

Toki

Hibiki Harmony
Hibiki 17 yrs
Hibiki 21 yrs

NIKKA WISKY
Nikka from the Barrel
Nikka Coffee Grain
Nikka 12 yrs

Ichiro’s Malt Chichibu London Edition 2018

50 mi

30
155
40
120

16

14

18
160
220

18
19
27

28

Should you have any dietary or allergen requirements, please do inform our team.
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill.
Adults need around 2,000 kcal a day.




SUNTORY WHISKY FLIGHT

YAMAZAKI TSUKURIWAKE
SELECTION 2022 LIMITED EDITION

THE ESSENCE OF YAMAZAKI

We capture the essence of Yamazaki Single Malt Whisky. This collection
honors Tsukuriwake, which means “artisanship through a diversity of
making” and is composed of four Yamazaki single malts

PUNCHEON, PEATED MALT, SPANISH OAK,
MIZUNARA

20ml each

120

SUNTORY DISTILLERRIES SELECTION

YAMAZAKI 12 YEARS OLD Single Malt
HAKUSHU 12 YEARS OLD Single Malt
CHITA Single Grain
HIBIKI HARMONY Blend

20ml each

45

%

iy

iR
KARUIZAWA

Imperial Purple (Murasaki) Geisha

Sherry Cask 29 yrs
Bottle No. 53/ 60

25ml / 600

Should you have any dietary or allergen requirements, please do inform our team.
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill.
Adults need around 2,000 kcal a day.




Should you have any dietary or allergen requirements, please do inform our team.
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill.
Adults need around 2,000 kcal a day.



