

Embark on a flavourful journey with our curated cocktail menu. Each drink is a blend of authentic ingredients and creative mixology promising a unique and delightful experience.

Mihai Budisan



JAPAN

COGNAC	50 ml
Rémy Martin V.S.O.P.	16
Rémy Martin X.O.	35
Maxime Trijol XO / Grande Champagne	28
Martell Cordon Bleu	31
Hennessy VS	15
LOUIS XIII*	50 ml / 390 25 ml / 200
ARMAGNAC	50 ml
Clos Martin V.S.O.P., 8 yrs, Folle Blanche	18
CALVADOS	50 ml
Château De Breuil 20 yrs	24

TEQUILA & MEZCAL	50 ml	
Mexico		
Don Julio Blanco	17	
Don Julio Reposado	17	
Don Julio Añejo	17	
Don Julio 1942	49	
Clase Azul Plata	40	
Del Maguey Tobala	30	
Tapatio Excelencia Gran Reserva	45	
Tapatio Excelencia Graff Reserva	43	
Gran Patron Platinum	59	
Montelobos Mezcal - Mexico	16	
PISCO	50 ml	
Barsol Quebranta - Peru	15	
Machu Pisco - Peru	15	



HIGHLAND HEAT

Johnny Walker Black Label Assam Tea Green Pepper Tabasco, Lime & Almond Juice



LEAPING TIGER

Suntory Hibiki Harmony whisky Homemade Ginger and Honey Syrup Jasmine Tea

6	8		·		ドリンク
50 ml 16 16	18	18 32	17 17	50 ml	
RUM Plantation 3 Stars – Jamaica, Trinidad, Barbados Plantation Original Dark – Jamaica, Trinidad	Mount Gay X.O Barbados	Ron Zacapa Centenario Solera 23 - Guatemala Ron Zacapa Centenario X.O. – Guatemala	Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva - Venezuela Santa Teresa 1796 Venezuela	CACHAÇA Yaguara, Cachaça – Brazil	

GIN	50 ml
Roku - Japan	17
Kinobi - Japan	19
Sipsmith – London	14
Bombay Saphire Premiere Cru- London	16
Plymouth – Plymouth	14
Hendrick's – Scotland	17
Tanqueray Ten – Scotland	16
Monkey 47 – Germany	18
VODKA	50 ml
Haku - Japan	15
Beluga Gold - Montenegro	40
Beluga Noble - Montenegro	20
Ketel One - Netherlands	16
Grey Goose – France	18
Belvedere – Poland	16
Absolute Elyx – Sweden	15

Should you have any dietary or allergen requirements, please do inform our team.

A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill.

Adults need around 2,000 kcal a day.

DANCE OF THE PHOENIX

Suntory Chita Whisky Plum Sake infused with Szechuan Peppers Creamy Orange Cherry Foam Top



DON MOSCATO

Don Julio Blanco Grapefruit & Strawberry juice Moscato D'Asti

18

MAOTAI



DUSK TILL DAWN

Del Maguey Mezcal Kumquat Liquor Agave, Lime Mango

17

Maotai is a style of baijiu made in the town of Maotai, Guizhou Province, China. Maotai is made from sorghum, a wheat based $q\bar{u}$, and water from the Chishui River, and it uses traditional Chinese techniques of fermentation, distillation, and aging, to produce a spirit with a nutty, grain forward and savory aroma and flavor Kweichow Flying Fairy Moutai 2024 53% 贵州飞天茅台 53 度 Glass 25ml / 55 Carafe 100ml / 220 Bottle 500ml / 700 BÁLIIU Traditional Chinese grain based spirit, originally produced from sweet Sorghum. Báijiu tends to be intensively fragrant, 松 full of overripe fruit notes. Kweichow Maotaizehn 9 yrs Glass 25ml / 15 Glass 50ml / 25 SHŌCHŪ 50 ml Shōchū is a Japanese distilled beverage. It is typically distilled from rice, barley, sweet potatoes, buckwheat, or brown sugar, though it is sometimes produced from other ingredients such as chestnut, sesame 1, seeds, potatoes, or even carrots IJ ン Ninki "Imo Shochu Hanatare" - Sweet Potato 15 Neat or On the Rocks Iichiko "Mugi Shochu" – Barley 11 Neat or On the Rocks Wakamurasaki "Shiso Shochu" - Shiso infused Barley Neat or On the Rocks

IRISH WHISKEY	50 ml
Teeling Small Batch	14
Jameson 18 yrs	35
AMERICAN WHISKEY	
Woodford Reserve	17
Bulleit Bourbon	16
Bulleit Rye	16
Makers Mark	17
Jack Daniel Single Barrel	16

GOLDEN BREEZE

Banana infusion Lillet Blanc Ginger Ale 17



PEAR BLOSSOM

Shochu Pear Liquor Mint & lime

COLD BREW SPARKLING TEAS 20	Oml bottle
SAICHO - HOJICHA Japan (19 kcal)	15
SAICHO - JASMINE Fujian, China (27 kcal)	15
SAICHO - DARJEELING Himaraya, India (17 kcal)	15
NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS	
Yuzu Mare Refreshing, Fizzy, Tart (157 kcal)	11
Mei Mei Fruity, Plum (187 kcal)	11
Momo Soda Fizzy, Smooth, Peach (140 kcal)	11
SOFT DRINKS	
Voss Still / Sparkling Water	7
Soda Water, Tonic (46 kcal), Coke (140 kcal) Diet Coke (1 kcal), Lemonade, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer	5
Fresh Juices: Tomato (42 kcal), Orange (112 kcal), Apple (114 kcal) Grapefruit (96 kcal), Pineapple (117 kcal)	7 al)
BEERS	
	375 ml
Asahi – Japan	10
Tsingtao – China	10
Becks Blue 005% ABV (275ml) – Germany (53 kcal)	275 ml 7

SCOTCH WHISKY	50 ml	
Blended	20 1111	
Johnnie Walker Black Label	16	
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	36	
Chivas 18yrs	22	
Single Malt		
Talisker 10 yrs	16	
Bowmore 12 yrs	16	
Laphroaig 10 yrs	16	(S. 2)
Lagavulin 16 yrs	18	松
Oban 14 yrs	16	
Highland Park 18 yrs	32	
		L»
Dalwhinnie 15 yrs	17	ドリ
Macallan 12 yrs	45	リンク
Macallan 18 yrs	75	ク
Macallan 25 yrs	300	
Macallan Harmony Collection Inspired by Intense Arabica	45	
Dalmore Cigar Malt	25	

TAIWANESE WHISKY

KAVALAN WHISKY

King Car distillery started its production in 2005 and due to a very careful production process and investment in best quality barrels, Kavalan became one of the world's most iconic single cask whisky producers.

	50 ml
Concertmaster Port finish	18
Solist Port Cask	35
Solist Vinho Barrique	40
Solist Fino Sherry	45

 $20\,m1\ each$

KAVALAN FLIGHT

55

Concertmaster Port finish, Solist Port Cask, Solist Vinho Barrique, Solist Fino Sherry

JAPANESE WHISKY	50 ml	
Japanese whisky has been produces since the 1920's, respecting tradition and perfectionism makes Japan one of the world's leading whisky producers.		
SUNTORY WHISKY		
Single Malt		
Yamazaki 12 yrs	30	
Yamazaki 18 yrs	155	
Hakushu 12 yrs	40	
Hakushu 18 yrs	120	
Single Grain Chita	16	松
Cinta	10	
Blended		
Toki	14	
Hibiki Harmony	18	
Hibiki 17 yrs	160	
Hibiki 21 yrs	220	۴
NIKKA WISKY		リン
Nikka from the Barrel	18	ンク
Nikka Coffee Grain	19	9
	27	
Nikka 12 yrs	21	
Ichiro's Malt Chichibu London Edition 2018	28	

SUNTORY WHISKY FLIGHT

YAMAZAKI TSUKURIWAKE SELECTION 2022 LIMITED EDITION

THE ESSENCE OF YAMAZAKI

We capture the essence of Yamazaki Single Malt Whisky. This collection honors Tsukuriwake, which means "artisanship through a diversity of making" and is composed of four Yamazaki single malts

PUNCHEON, PEATED MALT, SPANISH OAK, MIZUNARA

20ml each

120

SUNTORY DISTILLERRIES SELECTION

YAMAZAKI 12 YEARS OLD Single Malt HAKUSHU 12 YEARS OLD Single Malt CHITA Single Grain HIBIKI HARMONY Blend

20ml each

